TIG ROD
Aluminium Welding Filler Rod - ER5356
891
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Elite 891 is a high-quality Italian manufactured filler rod in 5% Mg alloyed aluminium suitable for welding a wide
range of cast and wrought aluminium alloys and has a good resistance to marine atmospheric corrosion.
Suitable for welding a wide range of aluminium base metal alloys 3xxx, 5xxx and 6xxx.
APPLICATIONS:

891
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Size  Weight Length  Part Number / Order code
1.2mm 2.5kg 1000mm VR89112102
1.6mm 2.5kg 1000mm VR89116102
2.4mm 2.5kg 1000mm VR89124102
3.2mm 2.5kg 1000mm VR89132102
All rods are embossed for ease of identification.